Jun 20 2025 O7:14PM Hart County Produce Auct 2705245617
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_ 5880 Cub Run Hwy Munfordville Ky 42765
¥n.276.524.0005 Marker info 270.524.0008 Order Buyer 270.622.1443

Bell Peppers
Bell Peppers

Bell Peppurs
Blackberry
Blackberry
Cabbage

50# Cabbage
Candy Onion
1% Candy Onion
(reen been
Gren bean
speciaity pepper
Cucumber-pickie
Garlic
Cucumber-siicer
Cucumber-slicer
Fomalo

Potato

Peaches

Peaches

Sweet Com
Y=llow Squash
Yellow Squash
Zuchinni
Zuchmnmni

Cherry Tomato
Tomato

(rsen Tomato
Heirloom Tomaro
Yellow Tomato
X-large Tomato
Large Tomamw
Med Tomu-o

Sm & 2 Tomato
Pink tomate
Canner Tomato
Beeis

Poiato

Fowro
Walermelon

- Watermelon

Cut Flowers

2025
Low

1.00

1.50
3.50

35
5.00
6.00

17.50
14.00
15.00

8.50
21.00

10.00
3.00

6.50
4.00

HART COUNTY PRODUCE AUCTION

Service and Quality is our Highest Priority
Market Report for
High

i.00

225
3.50
.65
9.00
10.60

10.00
7.00
12.00
9.50
5.00
5.00
400
175
10,00
17.00

0.50
4.5{

Avg
1.00

2.2}
3.50
52
7.30
B2
4,06
5.53

9.50
7.59
5.00
341
4.00
175
6.50
12.00
iB.03
4.50
3.35
4.00
4.38
4.00
2.25
402
12,70
22.53
16.05
17.82
17.64
6.3
11.28
21.00
10.00
6.00

6.50
4.31



